

Errata

Erratum to “Error Propagation Framework for Diffusion Tensor Imaging via Diffusion Tensor Representations”

Cheng Guan Koay*, Lin-Ching Chang, Carlo Pierpaoli, and
Peter J. Basser

In [1], the first and fourth sentences on the second column of page 1017, there were two instances where “Poonawalla [19]” should be “Poonawalla *et al.* [19].”

In the last sentence of the first paragraph of Section II-C titled “Error Propagation Framework for Vector Functions,” which is on the second column of page 1021, the phrase “at the bottom of the page” should be replaced by “at the bottom of page 1022.”

In the sentence just above the last paragraph of the first column of page 1027, the phrase “at the bottom of the page” should be replaced by “at the bottom of page 1029.”

REFERENCES

- [1] C. G. Koay, L.-C. Chang, C. Pierpaoli, and P. J. Basser, “Error propagation framework for diffusion tensor imaging via diffusion tensor representations,” *IEEE Trans. Med. Imag.*, vol. 26, no. 8, pp. 1017–1034, Aug. 2007.

Manuscript received December 21, 2006; revised February 27, 2007. This work was supported by the Intramural Research Program of the National Institute of Child Health and Human Development, National Institutes of Health, Bethesda, MD. *Asterisk indicates corresponding author.*

*C. G. Koay is with the National Institute of Child Health and Human Development, National Institutes of Health, Bethesda, MD 20892 USA (e-mail: guankoac@mail.nih.gov).

L.-C. Chang, C. Pierpaoli, and P. J. Basser are with the National Institute of Child Health and Human Development, National Institutes of Health, Bethesda, MD 20892 USA.

Digital Object Identifier 10.1109/TMI.2007.908527